
Billing Address AB Stickers 

Sr 

No 

1 

GSTIN: 27AEDPN7947L1ZU 

2. 

4 

Green Avenue, Gala No. 02, Plot No. 41, Sector - 6, 

TTC Industrial Area, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705. 
GSTIN 27DVLPB6223B1ZY 

SHREE BALAJIART 
Plot No. 176, Rama Smrithi Bidg., Shop No. 2, Sector - 22, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 705. P.NO,- 9867496907 

Self Adhesive Coating Machine 

Reel to Sheet Cutting Machine 

PARTICULARS 

Reel to Reel Slitting Machine 

Core Cutting Machine 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

Invoice No. 125 

Sublect to Mumbal Jurisdlction 

Rupees. Fourty Two Lakh Fourty Eight Thousand Only 

BANK NAME 
BRANCH 

BANK DETAILS: 

ACCOUNT NO. 
IFSC 

ACCOUNT NAME: SHREE BALAJI ART 

TAX INVOICE 

: HDFC BANK 

TURBHE,VASHI 
10302000000484 
HDFCO001030 

Date: 14.03.2019 

Shipping Address AB Stickers 

Green Avenue, Gala No. 02, Plot No. 41, Sector - 6, 
TTC Industrial Area, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705 
GSTN 27DVLPB6223B1ZY 

HSNISAC 
Code 

1) Payment to be made by account payee cheque in favour of "Shree Balajl Art" 2) Our responsibility ceases the moment the goods leaves our premises. 

8443 

3) M any queries regarding quantity, rate, or any other matter, it should be notified within working days from the date of recd. date. No changes will be entertained thereafter. 

8443 

8443 

8443 

Recelver Slgn. & Seal 

QTY. 

1 Set 

Set 

1 Set 

1 Set 

TAXABLE VALUE 

MB8hosale 

State : Maharashtra 

LESS DISCOUNT RS 

TOTAL RS 

CGST 

SGST 

IGST 

RATE 

GST Payable 
on Reverse Charge 

For AB SiCKCRS 

INVOICE TOTAL Rs 

Proprietor 

For SHU 

AMOUNT 
Rs. 

2250000 00 

500000 

750000 

100000 

3600000 

3600000 

324000 

324000 

4248000 

BAD 

00 

WAyI 
dMOMBA)a 

honged story 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

00 

AÂJI ART 
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