Subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction



SHREE BALAJI ART

Plot No. 176, Rama Smrithi Bldg., Shop No. 2, Sector - 22, Turbhe, Navi Mumbai - 400 705. P.NO.- 9867496907

TAX INVOICE

GSTIN: 27AEDPN7947L1ZU Invoice No. 125 Date: 14.03.2019 State: Maharashtra

Billing Address AB Stickers

Green Avenue, Gala No. 02, Plot No. 41, Sector - 6,

TTC Industrial Area, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705.

GSTIN 27DVLPB6223B1ZY

Shipping Address AB Stickers

Green Avenue, Gala No. 02, Plot No. 41, Sector - 6,

TTC Industrial Area, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705.

GSTN 27DVLPB6223B1ZY

		IN		GSTN _		UVLPB	6223B1Z	.1	
	Sr. No.	PARTICULARS		HSN/SAC Code	-	QTY.	RATE	AMOUNT Rs.	P.
	1.	Self Adhesive Coating Machine		8443	1	Set		2250000	00
	2.	Reel to Sheet Cutting Machine		8443	1	Set		500000	00
-	3.	Reel to Reel Slitting Machine		8443	1	Set		750000	00
1	4.	Core Cutting Machine		8443	1	Set		100000	00
-	\perp								
-	\perp								
L	\perp								
L									
						TAVADI	E VALUE	******	
R	une	Dees. Fourty Two Lakh Fourty Eight Thousand Only				LESS DISCOUNT RS		3600000	00
"	- Sory Two Laker Fourty Eight Thousand Only					TOTAL RS		3600000	00
-					CGST	%	324000	00	
TE	TERMS & CONDITIONS							324000	00
1 ~ 1 \	Payment to be made by account payee cheque in favour of "Shree Balaji Art" Our responsibility ceases the moment the goods leaves our premises.						%	0	00
ונטן	b) If any queries regarding quantity, rate, or any other matter, it should be notified within						able se Charge	0	00
			mertained thereat		TOTAL Rs	4248000	00		
B/ B/ A(ANK RAN(BANK DETAILS: UNT NAME : SHREE BALAJI ART NAME : HDFC BANK CH : TURBHE,VASHI JNT NO. : 10302000000484 : HDFC0001030	Rec	celver Sign. & Se	al	F	OF SHE	BAL AJI A	RT

For AB STICKERS M.B. Bhosole

Proprietor